



廣東省著名商標
Guangdong Famous Trademark
編號: 200812079



廣東省名牌產品
Guangdong Top Brand
編號: GD2010-064



通過環球製造商GMC認證
Certified Manufacturer Audited by TÜV



通過國際CE認證
CE Marking



通過 ISO9001:2008 國際質量體系認證
Certificate HK98/13859



HA-200R 全自動圓面燙金機

Automatic Cylindrical Hot Stamping Machine

▶▶ 适用范围:

- 本机适用于酒瓶铝盖、金属、胶盖侧身的圆面烫印。

▶▶ Application:

- Suitable for the cylindrical of aluminum, metal, plastic bottle side face.



仅供参考样品/Samples for reference

▶▶ 技术参数/Technical Data:

- 最大印件尺寸/Max. substrate size: $\phi 55$ mm
- 最大印件长度/Max. Substrate length: < 100 mm
- 最大印刷速度/Max. Printing speed(pcs/hr): 5500 pcs/hr
- 最大烫印压力/Max. Stamping pressure: 2012 N
- 额定电压/Rated voltage: 380V 50/60Hz 4KW
- 温度范围/Temperature range: 室温 ~ 280°C
- 耗气量/Air consumption(L/min): 500 litre/min 6(bar)
- 外形尺寸/Outline dimension: 2100x1272x2000mm
- 重量/Weight : 1600 kg

▶▶ 功能特点:

1. 采用高速精密凸轮间歇分度传动, 具有运行平稳可靠, 安静、噪音小、速度快、寿命长等特点;
2. 整机采用国际名牌PLC控制及简便快捷的触摸屏操作, 轻易实现人机对话;
3. 特别适合数量大, 要求高的圆面印件;
4. 具有无件不烫印, 气压过低报警停机;
5. 全自动上料和下料, 保证连续平稳、具有下料不净停机报警功能。

▶▶ Function:

1. Adopt high-speed and accurate index fittings and it features stable, quiet, low noise, fast speed and long endurance.
2. It's controlled by PLC with convenient touch screen operation for easy communication between operator and the machine.
3. Suitable for large quantity, high requirement cylindrical substrate hot stamping.
4. It stops printing automatically if there is no substrate. If the pneumatic pressure is too low, it alarms and then stops the machine.
5. Auto loading and unloading device with automatic stoppage function when feeding failure is sensed.



恒暉氣動工程有限公司

EVER BRIGHT PRINTING MACHINE FTY. LTD.

18/F, South China Ind Bldg., No.1 Chun Pin St., Kwai Chung, Hong Kong.

Tel: (852) 2421 8573 (8 Lines) Fax: (852) 2489 2512, 2423 1428

http://www.ever-bright.com e-mail: info@ever-bright.com